CrossOver from Corrections to BLE

THE COLLEGE OF FLORIDA KEYS
LAB/SPECIAL/COMMUNITY SERVICE FEE

REQUEST FORM

Effective July 1, 2023
Detail of Fee Request (Form 77.3B)

88.08

Intro.

Comm

Legal

Interview

Fund of Pat

Community

Persons Prop/Soc

Crime Scene

Traffic Inc

Traffic Stops

Traffic Crash

Incidents

DUI Traffic

Veh. Ops.

XVR Updates

CJK0002

CJK0016

CJK0018

CJK0019
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CJK0021
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CJK0400
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CJK0403
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Credit Hours

0.4

0.8

2.13

1.87

1.33

1.14

1.6 0.41

1.14

0.41

0.8

1

1.47

0.8

1.6
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Course Hours

12

24
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34

12

24
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Lab Tech Hours

4

4

4

4
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4
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4
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Lab Tech Costs

107.65

$

107.65

$

107.65

$

107.65

$
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$

376.78

$

107.65 | $ 107.65

$

107.65

$
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$
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$

107.65

$

107.65

$
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8

8
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Lab Tech Costs
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47.10

13.46 13.46
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100.92

13.46

13.46
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Uniform Items

Guidon/Plaque

$

20.00

Capt/LT Bars

$ 3.85

Templates

Crime Scene

$

16.00

Traffic

$16.00

Weapons Trng

Ammunition/Taser

Cleaning Equip

Safety Glasses

Hearing Protection

Targets

Manuals/Materials/Online Testing

Curriculum

$ 16.65

CJS Academy Online Testing

$ 94.00

Goulds FL Statutes

$

91.00

Administrative

Announcements/Prog

5.00

Certificate

25.00

Rental fees

MD Driving Range

$

834.06

Medley FA Range

Miscellaneous

Hotel/Mileage

$

127.50

Misc. Supplies

Cleaning Supplies

Eq. Replace

Current Lab Fee

$ 107.00

$

34.00

$

99.00

$

14.00

$

81.00

$

48.00
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30.00 | $ 14.00

$
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$
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$
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$
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$ 128.00
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$
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$

14.00
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122.00
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1,052.00
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CrossOver from Corrections to BLE

THE COLLEGE OF FLORIDA KEYS

LAB/SPECIAL/COMMUNITY SERVICE FEE

REQUEST FORM
Effective July 1, 2023

Detail of Fee Request (Form 77.3B)

$ 88.08 CEW/DFSG TOTALS
CJK-0421

Credit Hours 0.14 17.31
Course Hours 4 518
Lab Tech Hours 4 172
Lab Tech Costs $ 12057 | $ 4,719.38
# Students 8

Lab Tech Costs 15.07 | $ 589.92
Uniform Items $ -
Guidon/Plaque $ 20.00
Capt/LT Bars $ 3.85
Templates $ -
Crime Scene $ 16.00
Traffic $ 16.00
Weapons Trng $ -
Ammunition/Taser $ 65.00 | $ 65.00
Cleaning Equip $ -
Safety Glasses $ -
Hearing Protection $ -
Targets $ -
Manuals/Materials/Online Testing $ -
Curriculum $ 16.65
CJS Academy Online Testing $ 94.00
Goulds FL Statutes $ 91.00
Administrative $ -
Announcements/Prog $ 5.00
Certificate $ 25.00
Rental fees $ -
MD Driving Range $ 834.06
Medley FA Range $ -
Miscellaneous $ -
Hotel/Mileage $ 127.50
Misc. Supplies $ -
Cleaning Supplies $ -
Eq. Replace $ -
Current Lab Fee $ 81.00 | $ 1,887.00
Recommended Lab Fee $ 81.00 1 $ 1,904.00
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